Lista zwyciezcow

Miejsce

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.

25.

Imie

A*****
K*****
“A*****
“A*****
Marlena
U*****
Stanislav
Iwona
A*****
Stawomir
D*****
K*****
A*****
lwona
A*****
K*****
A*****
E*****
D*****
B*****
K*****

G*****
Piotr

Anita

Andrzej

Nazwisko

M*****
B*****
VV*****
K*****
Cegielska
R*****
Balitskyi
Kusz Vel Sobczuk
J*****
Mozgawa
K*****
K*****
A*****
Grudzien
M*****
N*****
L*****
Z*****
hﬂ*****
Z*****
R*****

K*****

Olszak
Grela

Gawlik



26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

S

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

Blanka
Kazimierz
Radostaw

Paula

Maksymilian

JHEEK K
GX****
Vbt d

K*****

Rafat

Marcin

A*****
B*****

A*****

Marcin
Aneta
Agnieszka
Filip
A*****
Piotr
E*****
P*****
H*****
“A*****
M*****
J*****
Barbara
J*****
U*****

B* ok k

Mozgawa
Klecz
Kakowski
Harasna

Kobiatka

[ * %
R * o %
FLELE

D*****

Baran

Bazylewicz

K*****
K*****

K*****

Osyra
Dyraga
Kowalska-Pawetek
Styrzynski
P\
Kruk
VR
B ¢ ke
Pk ok k %
Pk
[k
VEEEEE:
Kurek
Cxx xRk
7KKk

NREEEE



56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

/3.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

M*****
A*****
Olga
“A*****
V] o ok kK
P*****
Gk Fx*
P*****
M*****
A*****
Marzena
A*****
M*****
J*****
V] % o o k%
Klaudia
J*****
A*****
M*****
P*****
M*****
Alicja
P*****
J*****
M*****

Grzegorz

E*****

Barttomiej

B*****

VEEREES

K*****
B*****
Brzeziriska-Pawtowska
R*****
%k ok ok ok
S*****
PEEEE
M*****
A*****
F*****
Bazylewicz
G*****
W*****
M*****
P*****
Grajczyk-Klich
C*****
K*****
S*****
S*****
W*****
Zimoch
G*****
D*****
S*****

Krauza

M*****

Borek

B*****

R % %



86.

Barbara Wita-Popow
87. VI H [k
88. Eliza Stepien
£ Karolina Demczuk
91. — —
92. - P
93. jrrees S—
94. I —
95. — A
%6. — —
97. K Pk
98. Mirostaw Krauza
9. - —
100. AKH A [k ok ok ok ok

TORAMIDE

Torasemidum



